
Appendix III 

 

 

48%

47%

43%

39%

35%

32%

31%

28%

24%

19%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

Health services

The level of crime

Clean streets

The level of traffic congestion

Affordable decent housing

Educational provision

Public transport

Parks and open spaces

Road and pavement repairs

Access to nature

Top 10 things that are most important in making 

somewhere a good place to live
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